
 
 
 
 
 
OPEN AFTERNOONS  
Term 3 2024/2025  
 
Pathway Class Date Time 

Enquire Fulston Thursday 16th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Glennie Monday 20th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Poppies  Wednesday 22nd January  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Nightingale Wednesday 22nd January  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Kahlo Thursday 23rd January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Ladybirds  Monday 27th January  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Parks Wednesday 29th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Hawking Wednesday 29th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Snowdrops  Thursday 30th January  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Wrens  Thursday 30th January  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Spielberg Tuesday 4th February 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Peacock Wednesday 5th February 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Caterpillars  Thursday 6th February 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Kingfishers  Monday 10th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Jays  Monday 10th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Kestrels  Monday 10th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Pankhurst Monday 10th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Swallows  Monday 11th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Sunflowers  Tuesday 11th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Butterflies  Wednesday 12th February   1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Starlings  Thursday 13th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Foxes  Thursday 13th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Enquire Turing Thursday 13th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Robins  Wednesday 29th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Hedgehogs  Tuesday 11th February  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Badgers  Wednesday 12th February 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Woodpeckers Thursday 30th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Explore Skylarks Tuesday 4th February 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Engage Diamonds Thursday 30th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Engage Discovery Wednesday 5th February 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Engage Emeralds Thursday 6th February 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

Engage Sapphire Thursday 6th February 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

EYFS Ducklings Monday 27th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

EYFS Tadpoles Monday 20th January  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

EYFS Blossoms Monday 20th January  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

EYFS Bluebells Monday 20th January  1.30pm – 2.30pm 

EYFS Fawns Monday 27th January 1.30pm – 2.30pm 

6th Form – Open Afternoon or Enterprise Day?  TBC TBC 
 

Please note that we are unable to accommodate siblings at these events. 


